Bus

Bus 142

Direction

Tarnowskie Géry Dworzec — Tarnowskie Gory Park Wod-
ny

10 stops

Open route schedule

Tarnowskie Gory Dworzec
Tarnowskie Géry Bytomska

Osada Jana

Bobrowniki Slgskie Poczta
Tarnowskie Gory Kopalnia Zabytkowa
Tarnowskie Gory Kolonia Staszica
Tarnowskie Gory Kolonia Staszica
Tarnowskie Gory Castorama
Tarnowskie Gory Hala Sportowa

Tarnowskie Géry Park Wodny

Go to website

Route schedule

Tarnowskie Géry Dworzec — Tarnowskie Gory Park Wod-
ny

Monday 21:51
Tuesday 21:51
Wednesday 21:51
Thursday 21:51
Friday 21:51
Saturday 21:51
Sunday 21:51
Route info

Direction: Tarnowskie Géry Dworzec
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min

Dparowicka = : .J'W
p'"““'ftwa ¥

Tarnowskie
Gory
Legiongi,
Jsadajana
11
78 [Obwone gt

pjotey ROl =

& OpenStreetM8n contributors

W42 BusMiaps


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-142-1826871914-4255377016
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-142-1826871914-4255377016
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-142-1826871914-4255377016

Direction

Tarnowskie Goéry Park Wodny — Tarnowskie Gory
Dworzec

11 stops

Open route schedule

Tarnowskie Géry Park Wodny
Tarnowskie Gory Hala Sportowa
Tarnowskie Gory Castorama
Tarnowskie Gory Kolonia Staszica
Tarnowskie Gory Kolonia Staszica
Tarnowskie Gory Kopalnia Zabytkowa
Bobrowniki Slgskie Poczta
Bobrowniki Slaskie

Osada Jana

Tarnowskie Gory Bytomska

Tarnowskie Gory Dworzec

Route schedule

Tarnowskie Géry Park Wodny — Tarnowskie Gory
Dworzec

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tarnowskie Gory Park Wodny
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min

22:08

22:08

22:08

22:08

22:08

22:08

22:08

142 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tarnowskie Gory

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-142-1826871914-4255377016

